STPS25L25U
100% guarantee confidence. RFQ STPS25L25U: Info@IC-Components.com
Download STPS25L25U datasheet Manufacturer
STPS20SM100CT
Description: STPS20SM100CT ST TO-220
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L30U
Description: STPS2L30U ST DO-214AA
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2200U
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 200V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 19800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L30UF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMBFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM100SR
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 20A I2PAK
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM80CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V
TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM100SFP
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 20A TO220FP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM120ST
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 170V 1A TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20S45CT
Description: STPS20S45CT ST TO-220
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 2900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100UY
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 12500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM60CFP
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V
TO220FP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM80CFP
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V
TO220FP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100U
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2545CGY
Description: STPS2545CGY ST TO263
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM100ST
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 20A TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2170AF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 170V 2A SMAFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2150A
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 150V 2A SMA
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 73200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L40AF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 2A SMAFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100A
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMA
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 97300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS260CE
Description: STPS260CE ST SOT-223
Manufacturers: ST
In Stock: New original, 25000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100ZF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SOD123F
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS28045TV
Description: IGBT Modules
Manufacturers:
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100AY
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMA
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 12400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2545CT
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V
TO220AB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L30AF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMA
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100UF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMBFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L25U
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 25V 2A SMB
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 30000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS20SM120SFP
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 120V 20A TO220FP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2L30A
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 2A SMA
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
STPS2H100AF
Description: DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 2A SMAFLAT
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
In Stock: New original, 29000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of STPS25L25U
Part Number STPS25L25U Manufacturer / Brand ST
Package NA Condition New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ic-components.com
Stock Quantity 5000 pcs Stock Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized ICs
Description STPS25L25U ST NA Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to STPS25L25U
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
STPS25L25U Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: STPS25L25U
Manufacturer / Brand ST
Part of Description: STPS25L25U ST NA
Datasheets:
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE